
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 13 May 2021

M M1/2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUNTER LYNDAN Last start Masters winner LIS, 27/04/2021, R10, M 1M 3M 8M M1/2T. Jordan 488459 18/0271

 2 THANKS NELLY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R10, M 4M 3P 1M M1/1M. Northfield 476080 45/0300

 3 QUIKSILVER STORM Last start Masters winner CAS, 29/04/2021, R3, M 1M 7M 7M M2/1/2S. Pickford 474473 16/0141

 4 MODIFIED TRUNK Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R4, M 4M 7P 7P M2/2/1W. Kempshall 488544 24/0139

 5 SAINT PABLO 1 Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 29/04/2021, R3, M 3M 6P 4P M3/1A. Bunney 490425 7/0113

 6 NANGAR TAZ Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R2, P 6P 2M 5P M3/2S. Lockhart 493199 3/0133

 7 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R3, M 6M 8P 7P M3/2E. Harris 491580 6/0108

 8 STORMY THUNDA Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R3, M 7M 5M 4M M3/1S. Pickford 457728 11/0102

 9 KINGSBRAE JOANNE Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 6P M3/2J. Wells 488296 6/063
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Div Wins /
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 1 PRETTY POPPY Last start winner CAS, 06/05/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3A. Bradley 531496 2/1189

 2 FINNEGAN BALE Last start winner CAS, 06/05/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 526100 1/080

 3 MCENROE Last start placegetter LIS, 03/05/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3C. Mcphee 520480 2/1180

 4 EDEN FLYER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 1/0141

 5 CULTURED Last start placegetter LIS, 03/05/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0129

 6 MISTER DOOLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R11, P 2P 4Y 5P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0113

 7 PRIMROSE GYPSY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0168

 8 BACKMEDE BOY Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4B. Northfield 530512 1/0165

 9 BACK CREEK BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 528322 1/0150

 10 HELLO RUMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 530583 2/1150

 11 MISS ALYSSA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0150

 12 LASER CUT Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3S. Staples 534709 2/1144

 13 CASH BANDIT Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3R. Gardoll 532288 2/1144

 14 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 1/0141

 15 JACKSON KONEMANN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4D. Bates 528629 1/0141

 16 OUTBACK RINGER Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4R. Newstead 531344 1/0136

 17 JERICHO TUCK Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4W. Kempshall 530456 1/0135

 18 HAITHAM BALE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0126

 19 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 6P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 530162 2/1126

 20 MARIE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 03/05/2021, R3, 2 8P 6P 6P 5/4C. Graham 535388 1/0107

 21 KINGSBRAE KELLY Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3C. Northfield 528320 2/1105

 22 REDBACK SAM Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3R. Andrews 508196 2/181

 23 AVATAR EXPRESS Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 6P 4P 5/4T. Duncan 529326 1/079
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 1 MISS KENNY Grade order Grade 3 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2B. Northfield 530163 6/5300

 2 KINGSBRAE ANNA Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2C. Northfield 532537 9/0348

 3 LEGENDARY LAD Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 526196 6/4282

 4 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2E. Harris 522082 7/4234

 5 SKITZO BRIAN 3 Grade order Grade 4 3P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Milham 508515 10/1213

 6 MIYAZAKI Grade order Grade 4 2P 8P 1P 4/1/1T. Barton 501241 7/6203

 7 MR. BLASTER Grade order Grade 4 3P 5C 3C 4/1/2C. Mcphee 520485 9/4171

 8 DASHING DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/3E. Harris 522081 7/1243

 9 YOGI RANGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/1R. Newstead 520483 6/5156

 10 DOUBLE KLATCHES Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 4P 5/2S. Kempshall 528673 8/2150
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 1 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 1/072
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 1 THANKS NELLY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R10, M 4M 3P 1M 1/1M. Northfield 476080 45/35300
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 1 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start winner CAS, 22/04/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 8P 2/1/2P. Supple 527216 8/7273

 2 KINGSBRAE TREVOR Last start placegetter LIS, 03/05/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 3P 2/1/2A. Monaghan 498524 10/9264
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 1 KINGSBRAE KENZIE 2 Last start winner CAS, 06/05/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Northfield 528313 7/5270

 2 BOKARM PETE Last start winner CAS, 06/05/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2B. Merillo 528241 6/5261

 3 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start placegetter LIS, 03/05/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2A. Monaghan 498594 10/9312

 4 HOOTIN' ANNIE 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 29/04/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/2L. Cunningham 507686 10/9240

7 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 10 May 2021 - 10:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 13 May 2021

P 4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAYMENT TIME 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 13/04/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/2L. Green 497318 6/5198

 2 OPAL TWIST Weighted points score DAP, 28/01/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 8P 4/1/2J. Davis 500933 5/4111
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 1 KINGSBRAE COOPER Last start winner CAS, 29/03/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2C. Northfield 532540 3/2214

 2 LOUISIANA Last start winner LIS, 03/05/2021, R1, P 1P 8P 8P 5/3R. Newstead 531347 2/1168

 3 MACIE BOURBON Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 8P 5/1C. Supple 530557 5/4186

 4 JUSTINE THE LION Last start placegetter CAS, 29/04/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3C. Supple 530560 2/1174

 5 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R12, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1E. Patton 498389 7/6123

 6 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Last start placegetter CAS, 29/04/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529900 1/0108

 7 FILTHY LUCRE 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 06/05/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3A. Lang 529960 3/1138

 8 IRRITATE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 06/05/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 499515 7/6123

 9 WHAT A WASTE Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R10, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/3C. Supple 530559 2/1216

 10 CLAD IN BLACK Weighted points score CAS, 01/04/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2G. Robertson 534134 3/2171

 11 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4171

 12 MISS ALYSSA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0150

 13 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score TOW, 23/03/2021, R2, 6 2P 5P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/0147

 14 JACKSON KONEMANN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4D. Bates 528629 1/0141

 15 ONE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 5P 5/3L. Cunningham 507685 2/1138

 16 SLIPPING AWAY 3 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2L. Purnell 507687 3/2138

 17 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R11, P (FEL)P 5P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5138

 18 DIAMOND SPARKLE Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 4/3135

 19 ALFIE SMALL Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1132

 20 FAB STYLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 5/4129

 21 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0126

 22 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0126

 23 WILD AMBITION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6123

 24 LOTTE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 529676 1/0117

 25 SAINT PABLO 3 Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R3, M 3M 6P 4P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5113

 26 KINGSBRAE TERRY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R12, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 498525 8/7111

 27 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 3P 5/3B. Ford 523273 2/199

 28 JEN'S GAMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4A. Cameron 535200 1/094

 29 HE'S GOT CHARM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/393

 30 SMILEY MAC Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R6, P (BDN)Y 8P 8Y 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/079

 31 SHE'S AN ENSBY Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1G. Hancock 496036 5/372
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 32 SHY REACTION Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/172
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 1 INSIDE MAN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R1, P 2P 7P 5P M/1T. Duncan 534050 0/096

 2 RUM BALL 3 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 5P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/092

 3 CLOVER REFINED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 22/04/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 8P M/1C. Supple 491622 0/080

 4 COSMIC VAL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 29/04/2021, R1, P 8P 3P 6P M/1A. Cameron 535201 0/066

 5 JUDY BONUS 1 First start M/1E. Harris 537457 0/00

 6 FAN COOL UNIT Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 06/05/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/048

 7 KINLOCK OTTO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1P. Fraser 533023 0/082

 8 ALIA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 4P M/1S. Attwater 535627 0/056

 9 IN THE THIRTIES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1T. Duncan 534136 0/056

 10 ROCK HARPOON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 6P M/1S. Kempshall 536149 0/050

 11 BARKING BUNDOCK Weighted points score CAS, 08/03/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 6P M/1J. Wells 536106 0/048
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 1 SVITOLINA Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 1/1A. Monaghan 532607 8/7279
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 1 AXLE WHELAN Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 2P 2/1/2B. Whelan 493474 23/15264

 2 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Last start placegetter CAS, 29/04/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 2/1/2C. Supple 500672 9/6234

 3 GREB'S DRINKING Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 8P 2/1/1R. Andrews 498392 32/28222
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 1 KINGSBRAE KENZIE 1 Last start winner CAS, 06/05/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Northfield 528313 7/5270

 2 HOOTIN' ANNIE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 29/04/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/2L. Cunningham 507686 10/9240

 3 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 7/5198

14 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 10 May 2021 - 10:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 13 May 2021

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MASERATI CLOUD 2 Last start winner CAS, 06/05/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2G. Lowe 495937 8/5171

 2 SKINTIGHT 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 06/05/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 1P 4/1/2W. Gilbert 508193 11/6225

 3 PAYMENT TIME 1 Dropping in grade LIS, 13/04/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/2L. Green 497318 6/5198

 4 BRIAN GRIFFIN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 1P 4/1/1D. Bates 528631 7/4273

 5 WALLBANK ACE Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 1P 4/1/1A. Monaghan 532610 5/4237

 6 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/1R. Milham 508515 10/8213

 7 BALLYNEALE CONOR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 4/1/2S. Waterhouse 508867 8/5207
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 1 WHERE'S TWENTY Last start winner CAS, 06/05/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 7P 5/1T. Barton 521569 4/3240

 2 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 4/3183

 3 BROMLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R9, P 2P 8P 7P 5/2R. Andrews 527056 5/2141

 4 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R12, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1E. Patton 498389 7/6123

 5 NOTTAGE HILL 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 06/05/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2S. Waterhouse 508868 3/281

 6 MIA MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2M. Northfield 532726 5/2231

 7 BOLD CHARACTER Weighted points score LIS, 20/04/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1G. Cannon 526859 4/3156

 8 THAT FELLA Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1L. Green 497315 4/3153

 9 RISSOLES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4153

 10 BACK CREEK BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 528322 1/0150

 11 ORARA CHARLOTTE Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1G. Smith 494975 10/7150

 12 FILTHY LUCRE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3A. Lang 529960 3/1138

 13 SLIPPING AWAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2L. Purnell 507687 3/2138

 14 FAB STYLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 5/4129

 15 HAITHAM BALE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0126

 16 TWEED DOLLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3126

 17 WILD AMBITION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6123

 18 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R3, M 3M 6P 4P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5113

 19 KINGSBRAE TERRY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R12, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 498525 8/7111

 20 HE'S GOT CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/393
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 1 INSIDE MAN 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R1, P 2P 7P 5P M/1T. Duncan 534050 0/096

 2 RUM BALL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 5P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/092

 3 COSMIC VAL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 29/04/2021, R1, P 8P 3P 6P M/1A. Cameron 535201 0/066

 4 JUDY BONUS 2 First start M/1E. Harris 537457 0/00

 5 KINLOCK OTTO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1P. Fraser 533023 0/082

 6 MY NAME'S PATTIE Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2021, R1, P (BDN)P 4P 5P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/068

 7 ALIA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 4P M/1S. Attwater 535627 0/056

 8 IN THE THIRTIES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1T. Duncan 534136 0/056

 9 ROCK HARPOON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 6P M/1S. Kempshall 536149 0/050
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 1 SKINTIGHT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 1P 3/1/1W. Gilbert 508193 11/4225
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 1 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Milham 508515 10/1213
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 1 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 03/05/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 1/0141

 2 SLIPPING AWAY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/05/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4L. Purnell 507687 3/0138

 3 MASERATI CLOUD 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 06/05/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 6P 5/2G. Lowe 495937 8/2171

 4 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 06/05/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 1/072

 5 BRIAN GRIFFIN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2D. Bates 528631 7/2273

 6 MAKE A MOVE Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2K. Staines 526152 8/2267

 7 CODRINGTON LADY Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2M. Johnston 521980 7/2246

 8 ANOTHER DAY Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4C. Gardoll 528436 5/0213

 9 BALLYNEALE CONOR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2S. Waterhouse 508867 8/2207

 10 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 532536 7/1198

 11 REXINA Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3S. Staples 534704 3/1192

 12 PRIMROSE GYPSY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0168

 13 YOGI RANGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1R. Newstead 520483 6/5156

 14 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533613 5/0153

 15 EDEN FLYER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 1/0141

 16 TWEED DOLLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4M. Johnston 523645 4/0126

 17 MARIE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 03/05/2021, R3, 2 8P 6P 6P 5/4C. Graham 535388 1/0107

 18 SEDUCTIVE GEM Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4T. Barton 521117 3/0105

 19 NOTTAGE HILL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Waterhouse 508868 3/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 13 May 2021

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUM BALL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/05/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 5P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/092
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